25¢é tir cantonal du canton d'Uri

Moyenne

99,338
97,268
97,120

94,045
94,028
93,890
92,900
92,260
91,997
91,832
91,46

91,177
91,070
90,946
90,916
90,750
89,550
89,530
89,310
89,125
88,875
88,822
88,440
88,440
88,063
87,870
87,860
87,695
87,590
87,196
86,743
86,296
93,000
82,625

77,500

Classement SSV -

1
2
3

40
41
49
92
123
140
153
173
192
197
208
212
227
285
286
294
298
311
314
332
333
350
361
362
366
369
378
387
394
426
427

432

Rang Société

Oberwinterthur
Niederbuchsiten
Kyburg

St-Oyens

Turtmann

Grandyvillard

Vicques

Boécout

Chamblon

St-Léonard

Attalens

Bursins

Winnewil

Porsel

Staldenried
Fraschels-Mutelier
St-Ursen
Corcelles-Cormondréche
Villarepos-Chandossel
Kerzers

Tartegnin

Roche
Bussigny-prés-Lausanne
Les Verriéres
Duillier-Prangins
Boncourt

Semsales

Vallorbe
Vuisternens-devant-Romont
Etoy

Mollens

Lavigny

Bevaix

Simplon

Walliswil b/Niederbipp

FST

Canton

ZH
SO
ZH

VD
VS
FR
JU
JU
VD
VS
FR
VD
FR
FR
VS
FR
FR
NE
FR
FR
VD
VD
VD
NE
VD
JU
FR
VD
FR
VD
VD
VD
NE
VS

=]=

2022

Cateégorie
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